Hill End General Store

& Café
Take Away/Eat-In

Toastie Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Toastie Turkey, Cranberry, Avocado
& Cheese

Bacon & Egg Roll

Plain Burger

Cheese Burger

Works Burger (bacon, egg, cheese,
pineapple)

Moroccan Lamb Burger (Seasonal)
Chicken Thigh Fillet Burger

Soup of the day, with crusty roll
Vegie Burger

Steak Sandwich

Fish & Chips

Wedges with Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream
Hot Chips

Potato Scallops (3)

Hill End Estate Sausage Roll

Hill End Estate Plain Pie

Hill End Estate Pastie

Hill End Estate Pie (Curry, Mushroom,
Cheese & Bacon, Steak & Kidney, Chicken)

Hill End Estate Sweets — mud cake, carrot cake,

vanilla slice, lamington, apple pie, apple & blackberry pie,

& vanilla ice cream. See cake cabinet for daily selection
and prices.

Open 7 Days
(02) 6337 8111

$6.50
$7.50

$7.00
$9
$10
$15

$12
$12
$10
$12
$10
$12
$8.90
$5
$5
$6
$6
$7
$7



Hill End General Store

& Café

Beverages
Tea Small $3.50 Pot
Coffee Small $4 Large

Milkshake (chocolate, vanilla, caramel, strawberry,
lime & banana)

Water

Soft Drink Cans
1.25L Bottle
Bundaberg Range
Just Juice

Organic Juice
Coconut Water
Energy Drinks (small)
Energy Drinks (large)
Milk 2 L

Milk 1 L

Open 7 Days
(02) 6337 8111

$4.50
$5
$6

$2.50
$3.00
$4.50
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00



