Hill End General Store & Café

Take Away/Eat-In

Toastie Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$6.50
Toastie Turkey, Cranberry, Avocado	\$7.50
& Cheese	
Bacon & Egg Roll	\$7.00
Plain Burger	\$9
Cheese Burger	\$10
Works Burger (bacon, egg, cheese, pineapple)	\$15
Moroccan Lamb Burger (Seasonal)	\$12
Chicken Thigh Fillet Burger	\$12
Soup of the day, with crusty roll	\$10
Vegie Burger	\$12
Steak Sandwich	\$10
Fish & Chips	\$12
Wedges with Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream	\$8.90
Hot Chips	\$5
Potato Scallops (3)	\$5
Hill End Estate Sausage Roll	\$6
Hill End Estate Plain Pie	\$6
Hill End Estate Pastie	\$7
Hill End Estate Pie (Curry, Mushroom,	\$7
Cheese & Bacon, Steak & Kidney, Chicken)	
Hill End Estate Sweets – mud cake, carrot cake,	
vanilla slice, lamington, apple pie, apple & blackberry pie,	
& vanilla ice cream. See cake cabinet for daily selection	
and prices	

Open 7 Days (02) 6337 8111

Hill End General Store & Café

Beverages

Tea	Small	\$3.50	Pot	\$4.50
Coffee	Small	\$4	Large	\$5
Milkshake (choco.	late, van	illa, caramel, stra	wberry,	\$6
lime & banana)			•	
Water				\$2.50
Soft Drink Cans				\$3.00
1.25L Bottle				\$4.50
Bundaberg Rang	je			\$4.00
Just Juice				\$2.50
Organic Juice				\$3.00
Coconut Water				\$3.50
Energy Drinks (s	mall)			\$4.00
Energy Drinks (la	arge)			\$5.00
Milk 2 L	σ,			\$5.00
Milk 1 L				\$3.00

Open 7 Days (02) 6337 8111